
HLCSD Transportation Pickup Times 

All times are pending due to ongoing registrations.  These times are a reference only….Times 
could go 5 min. either way so please be out 5 min. before listed times.  We do not give drop 
off times due to ridership changing daily, however, buses leave the High School at 2:42pm. 

All times are subject to change 
 

 

BUS NUMBERS TIMES 
  
Bus 179  
Horse Hill Rd 6:25 
South Shore Rd 6:35 
Kathan Rd 6:36 
York Rd & South Shore Rd 6:40 
Cemetary Rd 6:43 
Parker Rd 6:44 
Parker & Hunt Lake Rd 6:51 
Antone Mt Rd 7:00 
Harris and Sanders Rd 7:07 
Route 9N (between Harris and Dollar General) 7:08 
GolfView Rd 7:11 
Adirondack Rd 7:12 
Fairview Rd 7:12 
Lake Ave 7:15 
  
Bus 172  
Pierpont Road 7:11 
Lake Tour Road 7:15 
East River Dr (from Lake Tour to Stewarts) 7:18 
Lake Ave (includes Lake Luzerne Trl Pk) 7:20 
Towner Rd 7:24 
Hyland Drive 7:32 
Homer Drive 7:33 
  
Bus 157  
Hollow Road 7:15 
  
Bus 164  
Clunis St & First Ave 7:15 
2nd Ave 7:20 
3rd Ave 7:25 
Hughes Rd 7:28 
Rollman Circle 7:29 
3rd Ave after Rollman Circle 7:30 
2nd Ave from 3rd Ave to Rockwell 7:32 
  

  
  



  
  

BUS NUMBERS TIMES 
  
Bus 161  
Howe Road 7:07 
Northwoods Rd 7:15 
Stable Drive 7:17 
Gage Hill 7:20 
Lake Ave from Gage Hill to ES 7:23 
Hall Hill 7:26 
Harris Grocery 7:34 
  
Bus 167  
Hadley Hill 6:30 
Yates Hill 6:43 
North Shore Rd between Yates Hill & Walter 
Maxfield 

6:45 

Walter Maxfield Rd 7:02 
North Shore Rd after Walter Maxfield toward town 7:12 
Rockwell St 7:28 
Main Street 7:29 
Ponderosa Trl Pk. 7:34 
  
Bus 156  
East River Dr from Call St to Corinth Bridge 6:48 
Call St. 7:00 
Ralph Road 7:10 
Smith Mt. Rd 7:18 
Glens Falls Mt. Rd 7:23 
Lake Ave & Davern Drive (Hardware Store) 7:32 
Rose Ave 7:33 
Stewart Drive 7:34 
  
Bus 178  
Mill & Wall St 7:12 
Main St to Church St 7:13 
Lawrence St 7:13 
Traver Rd 7:14 
Bay Rd 7:15 
Rockwell St (includes Trl Pk) 7:16 
Old Corinth Rd 7:18 
Park Ave 7:23 
Corinth Ave 7:24 
Niblic Rd 7:25 
Ben Rosa Park Rd 7:30 
HS for Walker Pickup 7:31 
  
  
  



  
  
BUS NUMBERS TIMES 
  
Bus 152  
East River Dr. to Call St. 6:52 
Call St 7:07 
Daniels Rd 7:12 
Call St & Allison Dr 7:15 
Call St  to East River Dr 7:16 
Elementary School 7:35 
  
Bus 165  
Hadley Rd in Stony Creek 6:41 
Stony Creek – Town Hall 6:43 
Murray Road 6:49 
Warrensburg Rd 6:58 
Gristmill Rd 6:59 
Stony Creek Rd 7:23 
Maple & Corlew 7:32 
Woodard Ave 7:32 
  
Bus 171  
Lake Ave – Sunset Trl Pk 6:50 
2nd Lake 6:52 
Gaily Hill 7:06 
Old Stage Rd 7:10 
Potash Rd 7:20 
Scofield Rd 7:25 
River Rd 7:30 
Pineview Court 7:35 
Fenway Dr. 7:40 
Lady Slipper Ln 7:41 
  
Bus 175  
Harrisburg Rd 6:19 
States Rd 6:45 
Roaring Branch Rd 6:52 
Hadley Rd 6:54 
Louis Waite Rd 6:55 
Eddy Rd 7:05 
Riley Hill Rd 7:18 
Stony Creek Rd 7:23 

 


